
TERM DATES 

Inset Days - Monday 5th January 

       -  Monday 1st June 

Bank Holiday - Monday 5th May 

Spring Term 1 - Tuesday 6th Jan - 

Friday 13th Feb 

Feb Half Term—16th—20th Feb 

Spring Term 2– Mon 23rd Feb—

Thurs 2nd April 

Easter Holidays—Friday 3rd 

April—Friday 17th April 

Summer Term 1—Mon 20th April—

Fri 22nd May 

May Half Term —Mon25th May —

Friday 29th May 

Summer Term 2—Tuesday 2nd 

June —Wednesday 22nd July 

January 

Tues 20th - Launceston College  
Football Tournament 

Fri 23rd—PTFA Winter Wonderland 
Disco 

Wed 28th—Yr 5 Wild Tribe First Aid 
Day 

February 

Friday 6th—NSPCC Number Day 

Tues 10th / Wed 11th—Parent  

Teacher Meetings 

Mon 23rd—Yr F Bikeability starts 

Wed 25th—Yr 4 Woodland Skills  

April 

Wed 1st—Communication Café  

Mon 27th –28th—Yr 5 London        

Residential 

Mon 27th—Rounders event   

Wed 29th—PTFA Cake Sale  

w/c 20th—Yr 1/2 Swimming Lessons 

w/c 27th—Yr 3 Swimming Lessons 

May 

Mon 11th—Thurs 14th—Yr 6 SATS 

Fri 15th—PTFA Dare to be different day 

19th May—Athletics event 

w/c 11th May—Yr 4 Swimming Lessons 

w/c 18th May—Yr 5 Swimming Lessons 

June 

Starting 1st June—Yr 4 Multiplication 

checks  

w/c Mon 8th—Yr 1 & 2 Phonics Screen-

ing check 

Thurs 11th, 18th & 25th— Yr F/1     

Woodland Skills  

Mon 22nd-Wed 24th—Yr 6 Camp       

Kernow 

Tues 30th—KS1 Sports Day (PM) 

w/c 8th June—Yr F/1 Swimming Lessons 

w/c 15th June—Yr 6 Swimming Lessons 

July 

Wed 1st—KS2 Sports Day (PM) 

Fri 3rd—PTFA Summer Fayre 

Thurs 9th—School Reports  

Fri 17th—End of Year Disco 

Tues 21st—Yr 6 Leavers Assembly 

2pm 

Last day of Term Wed 22nd July 

March 

Mon 2nd, 9th, & 16th—Yr F Bikeability 

Wed 4th & 11th —Yr 4 Woodland 

Skills 

Thurs 5th — St Pirans Day—Year 5 

for parade 

Thus 5th—World Book Day 

Tues 10th—Football Tournament 

Fri 13th—PTFA Non School Uniform  

Thurs 19th—Yr 3/4 Farm & Country 

Show 

Fri 20th—PTFA Easter Bingo 

Friday 27th—TEMPEST Class photos 

Tues 31st—SONGFEST Yr 4 

Thank you for your ongoing support throughout the year…. 

Don’t forget—weekly       

celebration assemblies   

every Friday 

*Keep an eye out for School 

Trips and Musical Theatre 

end of year performance 

dates to be confirmed... 


